

On the House Engrossed bill, delete the previously adopted amendment(s), thus restoring the bill to the Senate Engrossed version.

On page 1, line 10, after "cultivation," delete " three"

On page 1, line 11, after "three " insert "two "

On page 1, line 11, after "and " delete "three"

On page 1, line 12, after "three " insert "two "

On page 5, line 6, after "six" delete " three"

On page 5, line 6, after "three " insert "two "

On page 5, line 7, delete " three" and insert " two"